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14
11
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JlaTpimos Cepreii
CretkoB Oner
Koxos JImutpuit
Beprunpaxos Uibs
Beprunpaxos Urops
Mamoru Endo
JlaTsinos Banepuit
Koxos Oner

Monya Kajiyama
3umenko 'eopruii
bornanos Brnagumup
Bansnes Hukomnait
NpanoBa Haranus
TomypoB Muxaun
Haiinopd Muxann
Cenesnéna lOnus
Beprunpaxos Binagumup

Mengenes Cepreit

JlatemmoB Cepreit
CuetkoB Oner
Koxos mutpuii
Beprunpaxos Nnbs
Beprunpaxos Urops
Mamoru Endo
Jlateinos Banepuit
XKoxos Oner

Monya Kajiyama

Mocksa

Tyna

Tyna

Kynryp

Kynryp

Snonus

Mocksa

Tyna

Cara

Hwxuuiit Hosropon
Benukue JIyku
Kynryp

Kynryp
Womkap-Ona
Jonronpynuslit
Tyna

Cypryt

Hwxuuiit Hosropon

11 12
721 606
925 609
556 500
916 1000
782 111
878 562
444 769
500 222
928 444

13
556

747
111
948
500
737

167
912

HUror

26287
24089
23306
22989
21105
19760
18446
18259
17923
16943
16892
16118
15598
14889
12543
12260
11637
9847

14 15
988 1000

724 389
893 641
836 1000
939 813
139 972
756 333
1000 1000
500 500

999
974
965
847
556
1000
278
222
895
934
500
947

389
56
111
167
333

16
900

648
629
808
222

333
278
556

989
978
781
635
411
829
411
411
943
612
411
1000
411
411
411
411
411
411

17
802

655
1000
709
556
899
333
500
662

1000
848
924
582
786
672
500

333
222
700
556
278
389
56
111
558
167

18
601

1000
948
901
630
913

278
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500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

19
1000

911
871
500
676
960
389
278
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1000
850
968
111
820
694
584
333
500
278
763
566
389

167
56
556
222

20
645

645
528
1000
1000

528
911
1000

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

21
1000

817
987
500
990
222
333
961
389

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

22
958

1000
813
921
956

979
333
389

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

970
858
563
756
278
111
556
333
56
500
863
389
1000
959

222
167
724

23
936

927
1000
333
936
556
964
877
389

24
278

982
635

968
500
389
333
950

10
1000
756
708
111
622
278
389
671
167
815
333
556

674
602
222
500
56

25
682

848
837

570
596
656
854
389
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3umenko ['eopruit
Bborpanos Brnagumup
BanpaeB Hukomnait
Wpanosa Haranus
TomypoB Muxaui
Haiinopd Muxaun

Cenesnéna FOmus

Beprunpaxos Bnagumup

Mengenes Cepreit

JlaTeimos Cepreii
CretkoB Oner
XKoxos murpuit
Beprunpaxos Unbs
Beprunpaxos Urops
Mamoru Endo
JlaTsinos Banepuit
Koxos Oner
Monya Kajiyama
3umenko ['eopruit
borpnanos Brnagumup
BanpneB Hukomnaii
NpanoBa Haranus
TomypoB Muxauin
Haiinopd Muxaun

Cenesnéna IOmus

Beprunpaxos Binagumup

Mengenes Cepreit

11
1000

855
167
333
222
389
278
56
111

26
333
1000
778
769
897
966
339
630
83
27
556
400
108
222
548
394
667

12
668

167
556
389
589
56
333
614
278

27
389
963
920
682
950
995
283
775

83
167
916
821
450
222

83
228
506

13
1000

278
222
849
333
56
772
618
389

28
1000
500

897
333
278
970
881
988
111
853
843
56
389
167
755
556
222

14
333

389
556
139
139
139
278

673

29
989
803
111
889
389
222
994
333

1000
556

167
500
983
56
893
703
278

15
559

556
111
683
167

222
56
278

30
1000
56
852
842

800
278
990
744
483
222
111
844
167
500
556
389
333

16
500

167
1000
111
750
389
611
656
56

31
1000
556
969
795
832
745
875
389

500
619
56
111
222
960
333
278
167

17
948

222
389
278
642
167

111
56

32
945
744
744
770
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744

18
742

111
167
333
961
556
222
389
56

33
1000
843
590
672
570

580
500
707
666
389
111
256
33
222
111
-889
278

19
333

556
969
222
888
167
563
111
56

20
389

222
734
1000
306
56
167
111
306

21
167

56
772
278
868
556
879
111

22
222

556
500
948
111
894
167
56
278

23
800

500
222
951
167

111
56
278

24
556

1000
974
222
698
735
167
111

56

25
111

556
228
333
390
167
222
56
930






